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Anlage
Max-Eyth Str. 11, 58706 Menden , Sauerland
T 02373 5977 F 02373 392072 kontakt@tc-menden.de

Sportwart/in
Hengst, Christel
T 0175/5173399 christel.hengst@cityweb.de

Jugendwart/in

Wulff, Ute
T 01713141700 ute.wulff@gmx.de
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Herren 70 4er 1 | Westfalenliga

MF: Eberhard Reutter

m 01715254179; rv@rv-reutter.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. Hoffmann, Hans-Dieter
Plasken, Wilfried

(SG mit TC DJK Simmern)
Reutter, Eberhard
Wistuba, Klaus

Potthoff, Rudolf

Wittmann, Martin

Gopel, Dieter

Ebel, Detlef

Beckmann, Hubert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
14700385
15000829

14901044
14901669
14801228
15301087
14401080
14300842
15001616

LK
LK®6,7
LK11,9

LK12,4
LK12,9
LK18,7
LK21,2
LK21,7
LK23,5
LK24,8
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D35/H75
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